FCC PRODUCT LABEL
SPECIFICATIONS
RFID Module UHF-CAQ-NEO
PSION  - Company confidential
Author:  Benjamin LIMONGI
File:          FCC LABEL FOR UHF
BACK PACK - Version A10
Date:        6/22/11

Ref:  DPC A00552 A10
5. DESCRIPTION
5.1. Serial number codification for linear antenna
S/N: 270710 UHFCAQ5 001
  Daily incremental number
 UHFCAQ5: RFID Module UHF-CAQ-A5-NEO
 Date of production ex: 27 July 2010 -> 270710
5.2. Serial number codification for circular antenna
S/N: 270710 UHFCAQC5 001
  Daily incremental number
 UHFCAQC5: RFID Module UHF-CAQ-AC5-NEO
 Date of production ex: 27 July 2010 -> 270710
5.3. Label for RFID Module UHF-CAQ5-NEO (linear antenna)
M/N: PX3082 RFID UHF-CAQ-A5-NEO
S/N: 270710UHFCAQ5001
IC: 2739D-UHFCQNEO   FCC ID: GM3UHFCAQNEO
PSION                              Rating:      3.7 V, 450 mA
Made in China
This part has to be placed
directly on the product and the
box.
FCC PRODUCT LABEL
SPECIFICATIONS
RFID Module UHF-CAQ-NEO
PSION  - Company confidential
Author:  Benjamin LIMONGI
File:          FCC LABEL FOR UHF
BACK PACK - Version A10
Date:        6/22/11
Page:  5 /  7
Ref:  DPC A00552 A10
FCC PRODUCT LABEL
SPECIFICATIONS
RFID Module UHF-CAQ-NEO
PSION  - Company confidential
Author:  Benjamin LIMONGI
File:          FCC LABEL FOR UHF
BACK PACK - Version A10
Date:        6/22/11
Page:  6 /  7
Ref:  DPC A00552 A10
5.4. Label for RFID Module UHF-CAQC5-NEO (circular antenna)
M/N: PX3083 RFID UHF-CAQ-AC5-NEO
S/N: 270710UHFCACQ5001
IC: 2739D-UHFCQNEO   FCC ID: GM3UHFCAQNEO
PSION                              Rating:      3.7 V, 450 mA
Made in China
This part has to be placed
directly on the product and the
box.
FCC PRODUCT LABEL
SPECIFICATIONS
RFID Module UHF-CAQ-NEO
PSION  - Company confidential
Author:  Benjamin LIMONGI
File:          FCC LABEL FOR UHF
BACK PACK - Version A10
Date:        6/22/11
Page:  7 /  7
Ref:  DPC A00552 A10
6. INSTALLATION
6.1. Label area for RFID Module UHF-CAQ-NEO
Label area